

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1752/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 28/11/2012 in CRLRP No.147/2012, of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

H.N. GEETHA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 19/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKURFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar G Devasa, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Mishra, Adv.
Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter after the disposal of Criminal Appeal No.
1750 of 2008.| [Charanjeet Kaur] | [Vinod Kulvi] |
| Court Master | | Asstt. Registrar | |